
SL NO FESTIVAL / OCCASION
NO. 
OF 

DATE / DATES DAY

1 Id-Ul-Fitar 1 11st April, 2024  Thursday  
2 Buiju Festival 1 13th April, 2024 Satur day
3 Bengali New Year's Day, 1 14th April, 2024 Sunday
4 Garia Puja 1 22th Apri, 2024 Monday

5 Summer Vacation (Including Kazi Najrul Islam Birthday 22 17th May to 7th June, 2024 Friday to Friday

6 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 17th June, 2024 Monday
7 Ker Puja 1 3rd August 2024 Saturday

Ratha Yatra 0 7th July 2024 Sunday
Kharchi Puja 0 14th July 2024 Sunday

8 Muharram 1 17th July, 2024 Wednesday
9 Birthday of Maharaja Bir Bikram[ observed Day] 1 19th August, 2024 Monday

10 Janmastami 1 26th August, 2024 Monday
11  Biswakarma Puja 1 17th September, 2024 Tuesday
12 Prophet Mohammad Birthday 1 16th September, 2024 Monday
13 Mahalaya/Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 1 2nd October, 2024 Wednesday

14 Puja Holiday 10
10th October to 19th 

October, 2024
Thursday to Saturday 

15 Dipawali 1 1st November, 2024 Friday
16 Christmasday 1 25th December, 2024 Wednesday
17 Pous Parban 1 14th January, 2025 Tuesday
18 Maha Shivratri 1 26th February, 2025 Wednesday
19 Holi Festival 1 14th March, 2025 Friday

1 * Ananda Purnima /Buddha Purnima 1 5th May, 2024 Sunday
2 Rabindra Jayanti 1 9th May, 2024 Wednesday
3 Yoga Day 1 21st June, 2024 Friday
4 Vanmahotsava 1 1st July, 2024 Monday
5 Rakhi Purnima (Shravani Purnima) 1 19th August, 2024 Monday
6 Independence Day 1 15th August, 2024 Thursday
7 Teachers Day 1 5th September, 2024 Thursday
8 Prabhat Samgiit Divas 1 14th September, 2024 Saturday
9 Birthday of Vidyasagar 1 26th September, 2024 Thursday

10 * Maha Prayan Divas 1 21st October, 2024 Monday
11 Children's Day 1 14th November, 2024 Thursday
12 Bhatra'dvaiitiya' ( To be observed ) 1 3rd November, 2024 Sunday
13 * Annual Sports 1 4th Week of December, 2024
14 International New Year Day 1 1st January, 2025 Wednesday
15 Swami Vivekananda Birthday 1 12th January, 2025 Sunday
16 Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chadra Bose                      1 23rd January, 2025 Thursday
17 Annual Cultural Programme (Tentative) 4th Week of January, 2025
18 Republic Day 1 26th January, 2025 Sunday
19 * Nilkantha Divas 1 12th February, 2025 Wednesday
20 Vidya Divas 1 2nd February, 2025 Sunday
21 International Mother Language Day 1 21st February, 2025 Friday
22 National Science Day 1 28th February, 2025 Friday
23 * Dadhichi Divas 1 5th March, 2025 Wednesday

Exam Schcdule-2024-25
1 * PA-I EXAM (Tentative)
2 Half Yearly Exam (Tentative)
3 PA-II Exam (Tentative)
4 Yearly Exam
5 Result Publish Saturday

2nd week of June, 2024
2nd week of September, 2024
1st week of December, 2024
4th week of February, 2025

29th March, 2025
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